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Glen Ellyn Park District
Board of Commissioners
Regular Meeting
November 15, 2016
185 Spring Avenue
7:00 p.m.

Agenda
Call to Order
Roll Call of Commissioners
Pledge of Allegiance
Changes to the Agenda
Public Participation

Consent Agenda: All items in Section VI are included in the Consent Agenda by the Board and will
be enacted in one motion. There will be no separate discussion of these items
unless a Board Member so requests, in which event the item will be removed
from the Agenda.

A. Voucher List of Bills Totaling $427,234.17

B. Minutes: October 18, 2016 Regular Meeting minutes

Unfinished Business

A. Approve 2016 Tax Levy Ordinance 16-02

B. Ordinance providing for the issue of approximately $4,160,000 General Obligation Limited Tax
Park Bonds, Series 2016, of the Park District, for the payment of land for parks, for the building,
maintaining, improving and protecting of the same and the existing land and facilities of the
District and for the payment of the expenses incident thereto, for the purpose of refunding
certain outstanding bonds of the District, providing for the levy of a direct annual tax to pay the
principal and interest on the bonds, and authorizing the sale of the bonds to the purchaser
thereof.

C. 2017 Budget Discussion only (continued)

New Business

A. 2017 Proposed Meeting Schedule

B. Ordinance 16-05 Sale of Surplus Personal Property
C. Glen Ellyn Park District Website Presentation

Staff Reports

A. Finance Reports

Commissioners’ Reports

Adjourn



Accounts Payable

Voucher Approval Document

Warrant Request Date:

Glen Ellyn Park District

Voucher List Presented to the Board of Commissioners

11/15/2016

To the Executive Director:
The payment of the attached list of bills has been approved by the Park District Board of Commissioners and as of the

date signed below, you are hereby authorized to pay them from the appropriate funds.

% Dis>

Treasurer:
Fund Description Amount
10 Corporate Fund 64,600.45
20 Recreation Fund 203,328.23
55 Special Recreation Fund 530.01
85 Asset Replacement Fund 24,157.23
94 Capital Improvements Fund 134,618.25
Report Total: 427,234.17



Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

User: cyocum
Printed: 10/18/2016 - 10:36AM
Batch: 00008.10.2016 /}
Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 199744 Joe Adkins Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: False
Pumpkin Carver Flotilla 350.00 10/19/2016  20-26-000-525500-6801
Check Total: 350.00
Vendor: 199285 Amoonjump4u.inc Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
Pumpkin Flotilla 772.50 10/19/2016  20-26-000-525500-6801
Check Total: 772.50
Vendor: 199424 Jeanie B! Music Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: False
Pumpkin Flotilla Fest 750.00 10/19/2016  20-26-000-525500-6801
Check Total: 750.00
Vendor: 190330 Village of Glen Ellyn Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
7/15-8/15/16 Water 2,945.08 10/19/2016  20-30-450-570400-0000
Check Total: 2,945.08
Total for Check Run: 4,817.58
Total of Number of Checks: 4

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/18/2016 - 10:36 AM)
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Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

User: cyocum
Printed: 10/19/2016 - 12:05PM

Batch: 00009.10.2016 /} D1

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 109540 Bill George Football League Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: False
League Fees 550.00 10/19/2016  20-21-000-525500-1161
Check Total: 550.00
Vendor: 199745 Elgin Sharks Track Club Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
Meet Fees 234.00 10/19/2016  20-21-000-535500-1222
Check Total: 234.00
Total for Check Run: 784.00
Total of Number of Checks: 2
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User: cyocum
Printed: 10/25/2016 - 3:03PM
Batch: 00012.10.2016 ’} D']LS\S
Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 100183 Aaron Entertainment Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: False
Mom Prom Entertainment 680.00 10/25/2016  20-26-000-525500-6816
Check Total: 680.00
Vendor: 135160 BSN Sports Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
98268613 Uniforms 325.90 10/25/2016  20-21-000-535500-1232
Check Total: 325.90
Vendor: 112510 Call One Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: False
10/16 Facility Lines 98.30 10/25/2016 ~ 20-30-100-570300-0000
10/16 PRI Line 200.00 10/25/2016  10-00-000-570300-0000
10/16 PRI Line 200.00 10/25/2016  20-00-000-570300-0000
10/16 Facility Lines 246.99 10/25/2016  20-00-000-570300-0000
10/16 Facility Lines 246.99 10/25/2016  10-00-000-570300-0000
Check Total: 992.28
Vendor: 152045 Len's Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
Party Wagon Keys 17.91 10/25/2016  10-10-000-530900-0000
Facility Keys 21.49 10/25/2016  20-30-100-530300-0000
Clips/Hooks 18.48 10/25/2016  20-30-150-530210-0000
Bee Spray 5.39 10/25/2016  20-30-300-530300-0000
Wasp/Hornet Spray 26.95 10/25/2016  10-10-000-530300-0000
Tarp 21.59 10/25/2016  10-10-000-530300-0000
Check Total: 111.81
Vendor: 199264 Metro Professional Products Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled: False
169340 Paper Towels/Cleaners 191.92 10/25/2016  20-30-100-530300-0000
Check Total: 191.92

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/25/2016 - 3:03 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 199750 Rockford Wildcats Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: False
Meet Fees 120.00 10/25/2016  20-21-000-535500-1222
Check Total: 120.00

Vendor: 195480 WOW Business Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False
10/13-11/12/16 Service 97.50 10/25/2016  10-10-000-570300-0000
Check Total: 97.50
Total for Check Run: 2,519.41
Total of Number of Checks: 7

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/25/2016 - 3:03 PM)
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Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor
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User: cyocum
Printed: 11/02/2016 - 1:18PM
Batch: 00001.11.2016 ’} D']LS\S
Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 199534 AARP Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: False
Smart Driver Course 110.00 11/01/2016  20-25-000-525500-5728
Smart Driver Course 105.00 11/01/2016  20-25-000-525500-5728
Check Total: 215.00
Vendor: 103201 All Star Sports Instruction Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
Summer Camps 1,340.00 11/01/2016 ~ 20-21-000-525500-1261
Fall Classes 8,772.00 11/01/2016 ~ 20-21-000-525500-1261
Check Total: 10,112.00
Vendor: 103181 Allegra Printing and Imaging Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: False
46709 Business Cards 110.00 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-100-530100-0000
Check Total: 110.00
Vendor: 177540 Alliance Paper & Foodservice Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
340523 Flotilla Supplies 24.19 11/01/2016  20-26-000-535500-6801
Check Total: 24.19
Vendor: 105807 AT&T Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled: False
10/16-11/15/16 Service 65.00 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-350-570300-0000
Check Total: 65.00
Vendor: 198894 AT&T Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: False
10/6-11/5/16 Service 80.00 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-100-570300-0000
10/16-11/15/16 T1 Line 272.64 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-100-570300-0000
10/19-11/18/16 MSRC Fax 26.47 11/01/2016 ~ 20-00-000-570300-0000
10/19-11/18/16 Elevator Alarm 280.00 11/01/2016  20-00-000-570300-0000
10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 800.26 11/01/2016 ~ 20-00-000-570300-0000
10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 800.27 11/01/2016 ~ 10-00-000-570300-0000
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 60.46 11/01/2016  20-30-350-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 24.64 11/01/2016  20-30-150-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 18.27 11/01/2016  20-30-500-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 27.48 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-500-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 27.18 11/01/2016  10-00-000-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 62.04 11/01/2016  20-00-000-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 35.58 11/01/2016  20-30-450-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 22.35 11/01/2016  20-30-450-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 31.80 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-450-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 HVAC Modem 22.75 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-450-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 Pavillion Fax 36.52 11/01/2016  20-30-450-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 Copy Room Fax 22.03 11/01/2016 ~ 20-00-000-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 48.11 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-300-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 22.35 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-300-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 22.35 11/01/2016  20-30-300-570300-0000

10/19-11/18/16 Facility Lines 23.35 11/01/2016  20-30-300-570300-0000

Check Total: 2,766.90
Vendor: 108175 Barn Owl Feed & Garden Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False
32025 Straw Bales/Cornstalks 167.36 11/01/2016  20-26-000-535500-6813

Check Total: 167.36
Vendor: 108315 Batteries Plus Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: False
10740501 Lightbulbs 314.30 11/01/2016  20-30-100-530300-0000

Check Total: 314.30
Vendor: 199280 Beary Landscape Management Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: False
33393 9/16 Landscape Services 3,473.36 11/01/2016  10-10-000-521600-0000

Check Total: 3,473.36
Vendor: 199217 Bloomingdale Park District Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: False

Tumbling Meet 266.00 11/01/2016  20-21-000-525500-1170

Check Total: 266.00
Vendor: 110470 Bravo! Media Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False
3460 On-Hold Recordings 467.00 11/01/2016  20-00-000-521600-0000

Check Total: 467.00

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (11/02/2016 - 1:18 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 198825 Bricks 4 Kids Oak Brook Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: False
GEPD10222016 Fall Classes 240.00 11/01/2016 ~ 20-22-000-525500-2370
Check Total: 240.00
Vendor: 107310 B-Sharp, LLC Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: False
Fall Classes 1,353.00 11/01/2016 ~ 20-24-000-525500-4610
Check Total: 1,353.00
Vendor: 112549 Brian Cannaday Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: False
Boot Reimbursement 50.00 11/01/2016 ~ 10-00-000-585815-0000
Check Total: 50.00
Vendor: 113916 Chicago Fire & Burglar Inc. Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: False
44209 11/16-1/17 Monitoring 72.00 11/01/2016  20-30-200-521600-0000
Check Total: 72.00
Vendor: 190365 Chicagoland Circulation Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: False
1779 Winter Activity Guide Delivery 2,310.00 11/01/2016 ~ 20-00-000-521650-0000
Check Total: 2,310.00
Vendor: 106040 Cintas Corporation No. 2 Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: False
F9400157531 10/1-12/31/16 Monitoring 232.76 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-200-521600-0000
F9400157531 10/1-12/31/16 Monitoring 232.76 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-450-521600-0000
F9400157531 10/1-12/31/16 Monitoring 71.43 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-300-521600-0000
F9400157531 10/1-12/31/16 Monitoring 232.76 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-350-521600-0000
F9400157531 10/1-12/31/16 Monitoring 232.76 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-150-521600-0000
F9400157531 10/1-12/31/16 Monitoring 232.76 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-500-521600-0000
F9400157531 10/1-12/31/16 Monitoring 232.77 11/01/2016 ~ 10-00-000-521600-0000
Check Total: 1,468.00
Vendor: 115180 Comcast Cable Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: False
10/18-11/17/16 Service 114.92 11/01/2016  10-00-000-570300-0000
10/18-11/17/16 Service 114.93 11/01/2016 ~ 20-00-000-570300-0000
Check Total: 229.85
Vendor: 115285 ComEd Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: False
9/16-10/17 Electricity 30.84 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-450-570100-0000

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (11/02/2016 - 1:18 PM)
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f63cddc5-7967-4761-8c1a-b5da908b4151
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-450-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c532c200-6a9c-4f6c-8750-4cfde4d48642
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-300-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=89c78c0e-82f3-4082-8211-47de52899c37
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-350-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=14cac104-a1a2-4342-910a-83cc416f06ee
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-150-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=fe33595e-8b0d-4e03-86e9-5665bd6708ae
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-500-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b38525b5-2efa-4417-9bdd-ddf3fa5f04e0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:10-00-000-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=115180
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=115180
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:10-00-000-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-00-000-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=115285
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=115285
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-450-570100-0000

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 30.84
Vendor: 199175 Conquest Entertainment Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
Photobooth Mom Prom 500.00 11/01/2016  20-26-000-525500-6816
Check Total: 500.00
Vendor: 142399 Constellation Energy Services, Inc. Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: False
9/8-10/7/16 Electric 816.07 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-300-570100-0000
Check Total: 816.07
Vendor: 169850 Constellation Energy Services-Natural Gas LLC Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: False
1694165-01 9/16 Gas 145.69 11/01/2016  20-30-200-570200-0000
1694165-01 9/16 Gas 131.30 11/01/2016  10-00-000-570200-0000
1694165-01 9/16 Gas 66.98 11/01/2016  20-30-150-570200-0000
1694165-01 9/16 Gas 813.32 11/01/2016  20-30-500-570200-0000
1694165-01 9/16 Gas 196.83 11/01/2016  20-30-450-570200-0000
1694165-01 9/16 Gas 203.71 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-300-570200-0000
1694165-01 9/16 Gas 284.60 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-100-570200-0000
Check Total: 1,842.43
Vendor: 115428 Cool Science Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: False
1678 Fall Classes 942.00 11/01/2016  20-22-000-525500-2350
Check Total: 942.00
Vendor: 115438 Cooling Equipment Service, Inc. Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: False
35619 Inspected 14 Units 2,100.00 11/01/2016  20-30-350-521600-0000
35620 Replace RTU 14, 11 & 9 9,335.00 11/01/2016  94-90-920-575110-0000
Check Total: 11,435.00
Vendor: 119250 D & R Trucking Company Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False
16214 Black Dirt 425.00 11/01/2016 ~ 94-90-000-575160-0000
Check Total: 425.00
Vendor: 199414 Divine Signs and Graphics Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: False
23026 Posters/Signs 319.46 11/01/2016 ~ 20-00-000-521650-0000
23026 Posters/Signs 205.76 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-100-521650-0000
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199175
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199175
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-26-000-525500-6816
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=142399
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=142399
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-300-570100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=169850
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=169850
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=9a5be225-b1ad-448a-99f3-413729653453
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-200-570200-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1f071973-bb00-4ca4-b2cf-db7b0c3b823e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:10-00-000-570200-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2452c0ae-53b2-48fd-bf08-0904b6821557
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-150-570200-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6b4274b8-c6d9-44b0-8690-799b6be1babe
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-500-570200-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f4db91e8-1cd9-4452-b80f-bde1c4197741
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-450-570200-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1765c276-2d76-49cc-8a97-0f0847bf6492
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-300-570200-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2ad21b24-2210-4925-89f6-2099a1e9ea6d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-100-570200-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=115428
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=115428
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=33441046-1eb1-4b9f-ba3a-2cd6e345190f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-22-000-525500-2350
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=115438
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=115438
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=334ebac3-01d6-4114-a548-8101450dfbc9
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-350-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b330c10b-3d7f-4775-a6fb-8b055eabe550
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:94-90-920-575110-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=119250
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=119250
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=9af2d514-0379-480a-ad7e-559392322ff1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:94-90-000-575160-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199414
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199414
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ccf7d82f-bb46-4569-a275-6472cd4c3936
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a026c668-e14c-4775-bc44-67aa1f6be175
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-30-100-521650-0000

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 525.22
Vendor: 123370 Elmhurst Park District Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False
Four Winds Trip 165.35 11/01/2016 ~ 20-25-000-525500-5702
Printmaking Class 23.83 11/01/2016  20-22-000-525500-2364
Check Total: 189.18
Vendor: 127423 Fastenal Company Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: False
74998 Pumpkin Flotilla Supplies 129.66 11/01/2016  20-00-000-541250-0000
Check Total: 129.66
Vendor: 198980 First Student Inc. Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: False
9153106 Field Trip Transportation 195.00 11/01/2016  20-24-000-525500-4643
Check Total: 195.00
Vendor: 129900 Future Pros Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: False
Fall Clinics 320.00 11/01/2016  20-21-000-525500-1120
Fall Clinics 8,000.00 11/01/2016  20-21-000-525500-1127
Fall Clinics 3,480.00 11/01/2016 ~ 20-21-000-525500-1126
Check Total: 11,800.00
Vendor: 132271 Grainger, Inc. Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled: False
Hot Water Heater 154.65 11/01/2016  20-30-450-530210-0000
Check Total: 154.65
Vendor: 132395 Graphics III Paper Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False
57647/49/48 Report Paper 132.74 11/01/2016  10-00-000-530100-0000
57647/49/48 Report Paper 132.75 11/01/2016  20-00-000-530100-0000
57647/49/48 Report Paper 82.42 11/01/2016  20-24-000-535500-4610
57647/49/48 Report Paper 246.11 11/01/2016  20-30-100-530100-0000
Check Total: 594.02
Vendor: 199009 Haiges Machinery, Inc. Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: False
ST83936 Replaced Hose 155.00 11/01/2016 ~ 20-30-100-521600-0000
Check Total: 155.00
Vendor: 199193 Brianne Henrichs Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: False
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=123370
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=123370
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-25-000-525500-5702
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-22-000-525500-2364
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=127423
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=127423
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d01e8745-0f69-46ea-aeb0-fc13cf78cd69
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2016:20-00-000-541250-0000